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1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

1. SSK Mosbach e.V. 1207,6  
Melanie Nietschke 417,3 
Sina Löber 396,3 
Karoline Ries 394 

2. SSK Sinsheim 1193,4  
Annika Kurzenhäuser 400,4 
Kathrin Bäzner 395,8 
Jana Heller 394,6 

3. SSK Bruchsal 1166,4  
Fabienne Götzl 395,7 
Annette Köhler-Heil 391,3 
Larissa Liepelt 379,4 

4. SSK Weinheim 1153,2  
Christina Ehrbar 392,9 
Hannah Tippelt 387,1 
Maja Magdalena Hornik 373,2 

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse  

1. Nietschke,  Melanie SSK Mosbach e.V. 103,8 105,1 102 106,4 417,3
2. Kurzenhäuser,  Annika SSK Sinsheim 101 97,5 98,9 103 400,4
3. Löber,  Sina SSK Mosbach e.V. 100,6 101,3 94,2 100,2 396,3
4. Lapszies,  Nina SSK Pforzheim 99,4 98,4 101 97,2 396
5. Bäzner,  Kathrin SSK Sinsheim 97,1 100,4 101,7 96,6 395,8
6. Götzl,  Fabienne SSK Bruchsal 98,6 98,4 100,5 98,2 395,7
7. Heller,  Jana SSK Sinsheim 95,4 98,3 99,1 101,8 394,6
8. Ries,  Karoline SSK Mosbach e.V. 95,7 96,3 101,2 100,8 394
9. Ehrbar,  Christina SSK Weinheim 97,7 98,6 98,2 98,4 392,9

10. Köhler-Heil,  Annette SSK Bruchsal 97,4 98,3 96,7 98,9 391,3
11. Linzner,  Carmen SSK Pforzheim 96,1 99,7 96,2 98,8 390,8
12. Tippelt,  Hannah SSK Weinheim 92,6 97,2 100,2 97,1 387,1
13. Liepelt,  Larissa SSK Bruchsal 94,6 94,8 92,2 97,8 379,4
14. Hornik,  Maja Magdalena SSK Weinheim 94,4 97,7 91,6 89,5 373,2

2.10.11 10m Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. SSK Sinsheim 1061  
Tanja Schimmer 358 
Dorothea Straub 352 
Tanja Heller 351 

2. SSK Pforzheim 1061  
Sigrun Dürr 368 
Martina Chadde 357 
Inna Baumeister 336 

3. SSK Mannheim 1047  
Natalja Scherneck 354 
Ulrike von Trotha 348 
Ulrike Mücke 345 
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4. SSK Weinheim 1024  
Sabine Zeiß-Stahl 350 
Amelie Baumann 346 
Nadine Hallwachs 328 

2.10.11 10m Luftpistole - Damenklasse  

1. Dürr,  Sigrun SSK Pforzheim 90 93 91 94 368
2. Schimmer,  Tanja SSK Sinsheim 90 91 90 87 358
3. Chadde,  Martina SSK Pforzheim 90 90 91 86 357
4. Scherneck,  Natalja SSK Mannheim 88 87 90 89 354
5. Straub,  Dorothea SSK Sinsheim 87 85 90 90 352
6. Heller,  Tanja SSK Sinsheim 87 86 86 92 351
7. Zeiß-Stahl,  Sabine SSK Weinheim 81 88 88 93 350
8. von Trotha,  Ulrike SSK Mannheim 88 89 89 82 348
9. Baumann,  Amelie SSK Weinheim 81 90 91 84 346

10. Mücke,  Ulrike SSK Mannheim 88 81 89 87 345
11. Baumeister,  Inna SSK Pforzheim 85 89 77 85 336
12. Hallwachs,  Nadine SSK Weinheim 75 86 83 84 328
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